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LEA Name
AMISTAD ACADEMY DISTRICT
ANDOVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT
AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Elm City College Preparatory
BETHEL SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRANFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRANFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRANFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROOKFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
CANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARIEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARIEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARIEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
DARIEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST GRANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST GRANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST HADDAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST LYME SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST LYME SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST LYME SCHOOL DISTRICT
ELLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

GLASTONBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLASTONBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLASTONBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
GROTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
GROTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUILFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUILFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUILFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUILFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
MANSFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
MANSFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONROE SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONTVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW BRITAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW CANAAN SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW CANAAN SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH STONINGTON SCHOOL DISTR

REDDING SCHOOL DISTRICT
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 12
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 12
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 12
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 17
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 18
REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 18
RIDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT
SIMSBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SIMSBURY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH WINDSOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

STONINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
STONINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRUMBULL SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRUMBULL SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST HARTFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT
WEST HARTFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST HAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
WESTBROOK SCHOOL DISTRICT
WOLCOTT SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEA NCES ID
0900024
0900030
0900120
0900120
0900214
0900270
0900360
0900420
0900420
0900420
0900540
0900690
0900690
0900780
0901050
0901050
0901050
0901050
0901170
0901170
0901200
0901320
0901320
0901320
0901440
0901530
0901530
0901530
0901530
0901560
0901560
0901620
0901620
0901620
0901680
0901710
0901710
0901710
0901710
0901710
0901710
0901770
0901770
0901800
0901800
0901800
0901800
0902220
0902280
0902280
0902340
0902340
0902550
0902580
0902670
0902700
0902700
0902880
0902910
0902910
0903060
0903510
0903520
0903530
0903530
0903530
0903537
0903539
0903540
0903540
0903810
0904110
0904110
0904170
0904380
0904380
0904620
0904620
0904650
0904920
0904920
0904950
0904980
0905280

School Name
Amistad Academy
Andover Elementary School
Pine Grove School
Roaring Brook School
EIm City College Preparatory School
Frank A. Berry School
Bolton High School
Mary T. Murphy School
Mary R. Tisko School
John B. Sliney School
Huckleberry Hill Elementary School
Canton High School
Cherry Brook Primary School
Chester Elementary School
Hindley Elementary School
Middlesex Middle School
Tokeneke Elementary School
Holmes Elementary School
East Granby High School
R. Dudley Seymour School
East Haddam Elementary School
Flanders School
Lillie B. Haynes School
Niantic Center School
Center School
Dwight Elementary School
Riverfield School
Sherman School
Osborn Hill School
Irving A. Robbins Middle School
East Farms School
Eastbury School
Hebron Avenue School
Nayaug Elementary School
Kelly Lane Intermediate School
Parkway School
North Mianus School
North Street School
Old Greenwich School
Riverside School
International School At Dundee
Charles Barnum School
Pleasant Valley School
Calvin Leete School
Guilford High School
Guilford Lakes School
Melissa Jones School
Center School
J. Milton Jeffrey Elementary School

Kathleen H. Ryerson Elementary School

Annie E. Vinton School
Southeast Elementary School
Stepney Elementary School
Oakdale School

House of Arts Letters and Science (HALS) Academy

East School

West School

Anna Reynolds School

Hawley Elementary School
Middle Gate Elementary School
North Stonington Elementary School
Redding Elementary School
Harwinton Consolidated School
Booth Free School

The Burnham School
Washington Primary School
Long Meadow Elementary School
Haddam-Killingworth High School
Center School

Lyme Consolidated School
Veterans Park Elementary School
Central School

Tariffville School

Philip R. Smith School

Deans Mill School

West Broad Street School
Daniels Farm School

Jane Ryan School

Union Elementary School
Bugbee School

Morley School

Edith E. Mackrille School

Daisy Ingraham School

Frisbie School

School NCES ID

090002400981
090003000001
090012000010
090012000013
090021401548
090027000027
090036000037
090042000042
090042000043
090042001119
090054001186
090069000118
090069000120
090078000130
090105000165
090105000169
090105000172
090105000498
090117000181
090117000183
090120000184
090132000225
090132000226
090132000227
090144000235
090153000257
090153000267
090153000269
090153000609
090156000274
090156001206
090162000281
090162000284
090162001447
090168000290
090171000107
090171000304
090171000305
090171000306
090171000308
090171001288
090177000313
090177000324
090180000330
090180000332
090180000333
090180000334
090222000405
090228000410
090228000413
090234000432
090234000435
090255000491
090258000496
090267001445
090270000530
090270000534
090288000611
090291000613
090291000614
090306000634
090351000722
090352000728
090353000731
090353000734
090353000735
090353700708
090353900759
090354000761
090354000762
090381000781
090411000810
090411000815
090417000821
090438000876
090438000882
090462000929
090462000931
090465000938
090492001011
090492001018
090495001033
090498001042
090528001103
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Math Proficiency Target
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Graduation Rate Target
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Reward School Status
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